CANADIAN NET REAL ESTATE INVT TR COM NPV

CANADIAN NET REAL ESTATE INVT TR COM NPV
ISIN: CA13639A1093  WKN:

Overview

2024/07/23 15:30:13

Price
3.85 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

-1.53% (-0.06)

ISIN CA13639A1093
Symbol NET.UN
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 75 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

3.85 USD
3.85 USD
3.85USD
3.91 USD
3.85USD
100
385.00

1

100

5.00 |

4.50 |

4.00

3.50

Sy

07.2022 06.2023

0z2.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA13639A1093&ID_NOTATION=378676307
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b52c7fe8f58cf0878c6d84f18392dbf470c4106ca0b7bd6d83dbe666f7b011c4&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7a79ff6808cb930f0&time=1722226629&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=799e436b2758820b5a5f74d2d716fb3d41585a8833f6e6cf13533d6e7bdcb2de&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=121e870d282fcba33&time=1722226629&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2f6f1b38e18b2d07957f705ec8adf8eb42346b9e3f4f6a8955b50bae6e56d01&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8b08b6a6781a445a9&time=1722226629&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=46c16aa2f3027edbeed823fb9ed9f98bc403fde3d45dd4f6f17681f7ae829b33&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7dfe7e84f20beb5d0&time=1722226629&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=63ca236d3953bdf35be9c895980cba156db3f13260f91199e02f2e290304969c&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8ffc740ef7c4b9924&time=1722226629&tool=RSC

CANADIAN NET REAL ESTATE INVT TR COM NPV

Details
2024/07/23 15:30:13 Sy
Price
3.85 USD A
Difference ©  -1.53% (-0.06) v "a,\
5.00 |
General attributes
ISIN CA13639A1093 |
Symbol NET.UN |
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues 4.50 |
Currency uUsD L".
Sector Other |
Security type Stock \
Market cap (m) 75 EUR 4.00 || -
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX | / N\
l.'I | |'—"'-._, — l'I
Market data r I',n’ul II ﬂ*’k — \.f_.a—f_”\_.-"w\\xu_ ﬁ_;_,ﬂf““w’
Bid (Bid size) - 3.50 |
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 3.85 USD 07.2022 06.2023 02.2024
High 3.85 USD
Low 3.85USD
Close (prev. day) 3.91 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 3.85USD
Volume (pcs) 100
Trading volume 385.00 Price data
Number of trades 1 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 3.93 USD (6,639)
Last size 100 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 3.69 USD (3,923)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 3.69 USD (2,350)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 3.69 USD (1,289)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 5.14 USD (2024/03/15)
Perf (%) - - - YTD Low | date 3.52 USD (2024/04/16)
Perf (abs.) - - - 52 Weeks High | date 5.14 USD (2024/03/15)
Beta 0.18 0.35 0.35 52 Weeks Low | date 3.40 USD (2023/10/02)
Volatility 15.96 14.18 -
All listings for CANADIAN NET REAL ESTATE INVT TR COM NPV
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
TSX Venture 2024/07/ 20:38 5.50 CAD 0.04 14
Exchange 26
FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 15:30 3.85USD 0.00 1
Issues 23

2/3

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=378676307
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48223227
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48223227

CANADIAN NET REAL ESTATE INVT TR COM NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
CANADIAN NET REIT

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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